

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

2010)-0468	Version:	2			
Moti	on			Status:	Passed	
8/30	/2010			In control:	Environment and Transportation C	ommittee
				Final action:	9/27/2010	
:				Enactment #:	13351	
A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Ann Martin, who resides in council district eight, to the parks citizen oversight board.						
Jan Drago						
Appointments						
1. 13351.pdf, 2. A. Application, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter, 3. 2010-0468 Transmittal Letter.doc, 4. 2010-0468 Staff report - Parks Oversight appts, 5. 2010-0468 Revised Staff Report - Parks Oversight appts						
2010	1-0400 Re	vised Staff	Керо	rt - Parks Overs	ight appts	ght appts, 5.
Ver.	Action By		Керо		ight appts tion	ght appts, 5. Result
	Action By			Ac		
Ver.	Action By Metropol	r litan King C ment and Tr	ounty	Ac Council Pa ortation Re	tion	Result
Ver. 2	Action By Metropol Environn Committe	r litan King C ment and Tr	ounty	Ac Council Pa ortation Re Co	tion assed ecommended Do Pass Substitute	Result Pass
	Motio 8/30. A MC to the Jan I Appo 1. 13 Lette	A MOTION co to the parks ci Jan Drago Appointments 1. 13351.pdf, 2 Letter, 3. 2010	Motion 8/30/2010 A MOTION confirming the to the parks citizen oversit Jan Drago Appointments 1. 13351.pdf, 2. A. Applica Letter, 3. 2010-0468 Tran	Motion 8/30/2010 A MOTION confirming the exect to the parks citizen oversight be Jan Drago Appointments 1. 13351.pdf, 2. A. Application, Letter, 3. 2010-0468 Transmitta	Motion Status: 8/30/2010 In control: Final action: Enactment #: A MOTION confirming the executive's appointer to the parks citizen oversight board. Jan Drago Jan Drago Appointments 1. 13351.pdf, 2. A. Application, B. Financial Dis	Motion Status: Passed 8/30/2010 In control: Environment and Transportation C Final action: 9/27/2010 Enactment #: 13351 A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Ann Martin, who resides in cout to the parks citizen oversight board. Jan Drago Appointments 1. 13351.pdf, 2. A. Application, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, I

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Ann Martin, who resides

in council district eight, to the parks citizen oversight board.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Ann Martin, who resides in council district eight, to the King

County parks citizen oversight board, for a term to expire on June 30,

2014, is hereby confirmed.